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PROPERTY OWNERS WITHIN 200 FT.
OF BLOCK 74 LOT 1

Owner Address Owner City/State/ZIP

Parcel ID
Street Address

Owner Name

Block 63, Lot 13
414 SEVENTH AVE
Block 63, Lot 12
416 SEVENTH AVE
Block 63, Lot 11
418 SEVENTH AVE
Block 73, Lot 2
419 SEVENTH AVE
Block 64, Lot 19
500 SEVENTH AVE
Block 64, Lot 18
502 SEVENTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 20
504 EIGHTH AVE
Block 64, Lot 17
504 SEVENTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 19
506 EIGHTH AVE
Block 64, Lot 16
506 SEVENTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 2
507 SEVENTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 18
508 EIGHTH AVE
Block 64, Lot 15
508 SEVENTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 3
509 SEVENTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 17
510 EIGHTH AVE
Block 64, Lot 14
510 SEVENTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 4
511 SEVENTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 15
512.5 EIGHTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 16
512 EIGHTH AVE
Block 64, Lot 13
512 SEVENTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 5
513 SEVENTH AVE
Block 74, Lot 6
515 SEVENTH AVE
Block 63, Lot 10
602 D ST

Block 64, Lot 20
603 D ST

Block 73, Lot 1

701 NORTH LAKE DR

Block 74, Lot 22
703 D ST

Block 73, Lot 3
703 NO LAKE DR
Block 74, Lot 21
705.5 D ST
Block 73, Lot 4
705 N LAKE DR
Block 73, Lot 5
706 D ST

Block 73, Lot 6
707 NO LAKE DR
Block 50, Lot 1
SILVER LAKE

LIST OF UTILITY COMPANIES

MARINO, ANTHONY & LISA, ETAL
WINDAS, EDWARD & PATRICIA
ENNIS, MAUREEN COLEMAN
AASE, ANDERS & CAROL
CULLEN, EDWARD G & TARA A
MURPHY, JAMES & CODY LOIS

ZAMPETTI, MARY

COUGHLIN, JOHN P & PATRICIA E
ALMEIDA, ANTONIO A, ETAL
RAICER, GEOFFREY & FAINE
PELLICHERO, MICHAEL & PAMELA JEAN 507 SEVENTH AVENUE

KOLLER, SHEILA M

KUTIR PROPERTIES LLC
MANNION, MALACHY MATTHEW & PAMELA
CONTELLA, GENNARO & FILOMENA

414 7TH AVENUE
416 7TH AVE

418 7TH AVE

237 EMMANS RD
65 PARK SLOPE
502 SEVENTH AVE
513 MILDRED PLACE
504 7TH AVE

506 8TH AVE

506 7TH AVE

44 TUSCAN DRIVE
25 ASPEN DRIVE

130 BEECH ST

BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, N J 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719
FLANDERS, N J 07836
RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450
BELMAR, N J 07719
ORADELL, NJ 07649
BELMAR, N J 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719
FREEHOLD, NJ 07728
LIVINGSTON, NJ 07039

509 7TH AVE BELMAR, NJ 07719

NUTLEY, NJ 07110

ENGLISH, ROBERT F & PASQUALINA 510 SEVENTH AVE BELMAR, NJ 07719

BRADY, KATHLEEN

HELD, KRISTA S
BRAND, PAUL R JR

CIRROTTI, ROBERT & CHRISTINE
SHALLOO, PATRICK & FLORENCE
DARCY, SEAN M & MATOS, LAURA E

CAMPBELL, DENISE
JOYCE, JESSICA L

URETZKY, BARBARA ANN

BURUCHIAN, DEBRA ANN

511 SEVENTH AVE

512 1/2 EIGHTH AVE

512 EIGHTH AVE
512 7TH AVENUE
513 7TH AVE

515 7TH AVE
2524 RIVER ROAD
603 D ST

701 NO LAKE DR
309 12TH AVENUE

BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719
MANASQUAN, NJ 08736
BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, N J 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719

BEGANS, PETER & COLLEEN MOORE 1605 CHARNITA COURT VIENNA, VA 22182

LINDUNG, BRYAN

CHARCZENKO, JOSEPH

705 D ST
705 N LAKE DR

BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719

CONNOLLY, DANIEL & DEANGELIS, D. R. 706 D STREET BELMAR, NJ 07719

MESSINA, FRANCIS & KATHLEEN

BORO OF BELMAR

Jersey Central Power & Light Co.

Attn: Craig Mandel

300 Madison Avenue

P.0. Box 1911

Morristown, NJ 07962

Dave Kue/ﬁndall, Engineering

Monmou
Post Office Box 58

Cablevision

Wall, New Jersey 07719

Verizon New Jersey

Inc.

Attn: Ralph Sotomayor — ROW
5100 Belmar Boulevard
Farmingdale, NJ 07727

707 NO LAKE DR
PO BOX A

Boroquh of Belmar
P.O. Box A
Belmar, NJ 07719

Monmouth County Planning Board
Hall of Records Annex, 2nd Floor
East Main Street

P.0. Box 1255

Freehold, NJ 07728

BELMAR, NJ 07719
BELMAR, NJ 07719

Public Service Electric & Gas Company

Manager — Corporate Properties
80 Park Plaza, T6B
Newark, New Jersey 07102

PRELIMINARY AND FINAL MAJOR SUBDIVISION
NMB 501 SEVENTH REDEVCO LLC
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH OF BELMAR

BLOCK 74 LOT 1

SITUATED IN

BOROUGH OF BELMAR

MONMOUTH COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

SIXTH AVENUE

o
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ZONING CRITERIA - R-75 S
REQUIRED | PROPOSED|VARIANCE [ PROPOSED|VARIANCE | PROPOSED|VARIANCE | PROPOSED|VARIANCE z
LOT 1.01 |REQUIRED| LOT1.02 |REQUIRED| LOT1.03 |[REQUIRED| LOT1.04 |REQUIRED
INTERIOR LOT
LOT AREA 5,000 SF YES 5,000 SF YES 7,500 SF NO
MIN. 7500 SF
CORNER LOT
LOT AREA 5,000 SF YES X
MIN. 9000 SF
INTERIOR LOT W
LOT FRONTAGE 50 FT. NO 50 FT. NO 50 FT. NO
MIN. 50 FT. ﬂ
CORNER LOT
LOT FRONTAGE | 50 FT. YES Z w
MIN. 60 FT. -
PROVIDED Z
BUILDING 32.7% YES 32.7% YES 32.7% YES 39.3% YES I—
COVERAGE ! 0
ALLOWABLE
BUILDING 30.0% 30.0% 30.0% 25.0% N 0
COVERAGE I 5
PROVIDED
LOT COVERAGE 50.0% NO 50.0% NO 50.0% NO 51.6% YES m hl
IMPERVIOUS
LOTCOVERAGE |  55.0% L
0, 0, 0,
0T COVERAG 0% 55.0% 55.0% 50.0% M
PROVIDED u
FLOOR AREA 75.0% NO 75.0% NO 75.0% NO 55.0% NO m
RATIO z
E
ALLOWABLE %
FLOOR AREA 75.0% 75.0% 75.0% 55.0% »
RATIO a
ONSITE PARKING
3 SPACES 3 NO 3 NO 5 NO 6 NO "
FRONT SETBACK TTHAVE, 3
HOUSE 2D EL | NO 20FT. | NO 20 FT. NO 237FT| NO
20 FT. MIN. 10 FT. YES -
FRONT SETBACK o
PORCH 12 FT. NO 12 FT. NO 12 FT. NO 15.1 FT. NO x
12 FT. MIN.
o
REAR SETBACK @® =
40 FT. MIN. 38 FT. YES 38 FT. YES 38 FT. YES 65.8 FT. NO ﬁ § s
bS]
SIDE SETBACK & 9 —
S ET MIN 5FT. NO 5FT. NO 5FT. NO 3.7 FT. YES o 8 g E" g
TOTAESPERDS | NA. 15 FT. NO 15 FT. NO 16.7FT.| NO 2 RYS & =4
. . egnl |l Q [a}]
BUILDING HEIGHT o g 'qu =
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N o)
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EXISTING CONDITIONS/MAJOR SUBDIVISION PLAN

SOIL EROSION PLAN— CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

R-75

GENERAL NOTES:

OWNER /APPLICANT:

NMB 501 SEVENTH REDEVCO LLC & UNITED METHODIST CHURCH OF BELMAR

C/0 1007A MAIN STREET
BELMAR, NJ 07719

. PROPERTY KNOWN AS LOT 1 BLOCK 74. TOTAL AREA OF LOT TO BE SUBDIVIDED: 22,500 S.F. (0.5165 AC.)
. BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY DATED 4-24-20 BY RONNIE VAN HUSS, NJPLS # 35889

ice,

Lic. No. 24343
Lic. No. 2606

-4

JKR ENGINEERING
S

and Plan

TITLE SHEET

PRELIMINARY & FINAL

1 MAJOR SUBDIVISION

. PROPERTY SHOWN ON THE BOROUGH OF BELMAR TAX MAP SHEET No. 12. PROPERTY IS ZONED R-75.

(226 I N VI N}

. APPLICANT PROPOSES TO SUBDIVIDE EXISTING LOT 1 INTO FOUR NEW LOTS.
. APPLICANT PROPOSES TO DEMOLISH THE EXISTING CHURCH BUILDING AND ONE CAR GARAGE, RETAIN THE

EXISTING DWELLING, CONSTRUCT A NEW GARAGE AND POOL ENCLOSURE FOR THE EXISTING DWELLING, AND
CONSTRUCT THREE DWELLINGS ON 7TH AVENUE SERVICED BY AN 18 FT WIDE REAR PAVER PRIVATE ALLEY.
7. PROPOSED LOT NUMBERS TO BE APPROVED BY THE TAX ASSESSOR OF THE

BOROUGH OF BELMAR.

8. PROPERTY SERVICED BY EXISTING PUBLIC SEWER AND WATER & ELECTRIC/PHONE/CABLE AND GAS UTILITIES.
ALL ELECTRIC, PHONE AND CABLE SERVICES FOR THE THREE NEW DWELLINGS ARE TO BE PLACED UNDERGROUND.

9. TOPOGRAPHIC DATUM NAVD 88
10. PROPERTY IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONE AE10.
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DRAWSTRING RUNNING THROUGH
FABRIC ALONG TOP OF FENCE 1/8" GAP FOR

FENCE POST-8 ft. ON CENTER _ INFILTRATION
C’z" CONCRETE PAVERS

FABRIC SECURED TO POST WITH METAL UNI-LOCK—CAMELOT,
FASTENERS AND REINFORCEMENT

BETWEEN FASTENER AND FABRIC\

SILT ACCUMULATION
SLO N
—-OPE

BY |CHK'D,|

‘\-

2" CINDERS
OR QUARRY DUST

34
6” GRANULAR BASE -

e 2SIV CRADE SUBGRADE

2’_ O”
MINIMUM

NOTES:

DIG 6" DEEP TRENCH, BURY

901.08 OR SOIL AGGREGATE DESIGNATED |-5 CONFORMING TO SUBSECTION 901.09 AND
BOTTOM FLAP, TAMP IN PLACE 6”

SHOWN IN TABLE 901-2 OF N.J. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION STANDARD
SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1989)

2’_ O”
MINIMUM

2. SUBGRADE COMPACTION SHALL BE APPROVED BY THE MUNICIPAL ENGINEER. TYPICAL NEW WATER & SEWER CONNECTIONS

— (COORDINATE W/ BORO UTILITY DEPT)
DETAIL: SILT FENCE BARRIER PAVER DRIVEWAY/SL?EWALK/ PATIO DETAIL R S ) =

» . LIMITS OF 'SIDEWALK/CURB_REPAIR/REPLACEMENT
N.T.S. | 6 NOTES: 80 FT. ROM /

TO BE DETERMINED BY THE BOROUGH ENGINEER INV 12" IN = 3.00
| - S 1.) EXPANSION JOINTS TO BE LOCATED A MAX. Vd REMOVE SIGNS \
: I Tl OF 20" ON CENTER. EXPANSION MATERIAL TO /_ _\ ) o P L

m;mgﬂ BE PREMOLDED ASPHALT IMPREGNATED A MIN. 37 LF 8" ADS N-12 50 LF 8" ADS N-12 aiez0?

—IlI=l1= OF 1/2" THICK. CONSTRUCTION JOINTS TO BE © 1.00% © 1.00%

4” TOPSOIL LOCATED A MAX. OF 10" ON CENTER. ALL

= JOINTS TO BE FULL DEPTH OF 18”. b

2.) DEPRESSED VERTICAL CURB AT DEPRESSED
CURB AREAS SHALL BE FULL DEPTH OF 18".

”

5 d ” 6 ”
CONCRETE - COMPACTED 11/2 | | R=11/2 o
_ s BACKFILL _r =Fg== ==
JDOT i LAWN INLET 7 X13.40
CLASS B) " .

/ | VR TG = 9.50 / COVERED PORCH
40004 | PAVEMENT SURFACE ‘ - TIE 'ALL ROOF LEADERS

INV = 6-50 )916‘50 13.50
INTO YARD DRAIN (TYP.
: CONCRETE | (%) O NEW LOT 1.03
28 DAYS = CURB LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE S LOT AREA = 5000 SQ FT

4080# Q 2 1/2 STORY DWELLING
FF=14.00

& | 28 DAYS y . Y " BLOCK 74755

. o ) . (N.J.D.O.T. Class B) 8” A.D'S. NYLOPLAST
10. Permanent vegetation is to be seeded or sodded on all exposed areas within ten (10) days after final grading.

11. At the time that site preparation for permanent vegetative stabilization is going to be accomplished, any soil that will o ‘ o T k%s{&&f?T(R#y )GRATE AREA — 22 500' S F
not provide a suitable environment 1o support adequate vegetative ground cover shall be removed or treated in such a SECTI ON AT D C RAM P ° - ) I ol e
N

1.5" WATER

RENVISION =S

4" PVC SEWER

=il
DESCRIPTION

A"

SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL NOTES

6”

1. The Freehold Soil Conservation District shall be notified forty-eight (48) hours in advance of any soil disturbing ROADWAY
activity,

2. All Soil Erosion and Sediment Control practices are to be installed prior to soil disturbance. or in their proper PAVEMENT
sequence, and maintained until permanent protection is established.

3. Any changes to the Certified Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Plans will require the submission of revised Soil

LAWN INLET 48 LF 8" ADS N-12
o N e P
() —\ h ‘

%50-“{ @ S

@
NV =000 ——f——
-\ 75
- —— —— ____‘— ______ — - ———=—= — .

@
|
|
—
1
DATE

Sf)

Erosion and &
Saoil Erosion and Sediment Control Standards,

4. NLS.A 4:24-39 ot. Seq. requires that no Certificates of Occupaney be issucd before the District determines that a
project or portion thereof is in full compliance with the Certified Plan and Standards for Soil Erosion and Sediment
Control in New Jersey and a Report of Compliance has been issued.  Upon written request from the applicant, the

nt Control Plans to the District for re-certification, The revised plans must meet all current State

B

g
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District may issue a Report of Compliance with conditions on a lot-by-lot or section-hy-section basis, provided that
the praject or portion thereof is in satisfactory compliance with the sequence of development and temporary
measures for soil erosion and sediment control have been implemented, including provisions for stabilization and site
work.

5. Any disturbed areas that will be left exposed more than sixty (60) days, and not subject to construction traffic, will
immediately receive a temporary seeding. 1f the season prevents the establishment of temporary cover, the disturbed
arcas will be mulehed with straw, or equivalent material, ata rate of' 2 to 2 ¥ tons per acre, according to the
Standard for Stabilization with Mulch Only.

6. Immediately following initial disturbance or rough grading, all critical arcas subject to erosion (i.e. soil stockpiles,
steep slopes and roadway embankments) will receive temporary seeding in combination with straw mulch or a
suitable equivalent, and a mulch an

7. A sub-base course wi pplied i
streets, roads, drivew
within fifieen (15) days o grading.

8. The Standard for Stabilized Construction / requires the installation of a pad of ¢lean crushed stone at points
where traffic will be the construction site. After interior roadways are paved, individual lots require a
stabilized construetic onsisting of one inch to two inch (17 = 27) stone for a minimum length of ten feet
(107) equal to the lot vidth, All othe 5 points shall be blocked off.

9, All s0il washed, dropped, spilled, or tracked owtside the limit of disturbance or onto public right-of-ways will be
removed immediately.
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LOT AREA = 5000 SQ FT

2 1/2 STORY DWELLING
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installation of improvements to stabilize
are present, the sub-base shall be installed
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Fax (732) 431-9420
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ELECTRIC
SERVICE
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49 NOMOCO ROAD
FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY 07728

way that it will permanently adjust the soil conditions and render it suitable for vegetative ground cover, If the ”
removal or treatment of the soil will not provide suitable conditions, non-vegetative means of permanent ground I 8 LAWN INLET

ization will have to be employed. T G = 10 30

2. In accordance with the Standard for Management of High Acid Producing Soils, any soil having a pH of 4 or less or lNV _ 5 2
containing iron sulfides shall be ultimately placed or buried with limestone applied at the rate of 10 tons/acre, {or 450 VERTI‘ AI ‘ :URB TO_PSOIL
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1bs/1,000 sq It of surface arca) and covered with a minimum of 127 of settled soil with a pH ol 5 or more, or 247
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13, Conduit Outlet Protection must be installed at all required outfalls prior to the drainage system becoming operational. N T S STOCKPI LE ———————————— > _——t e ] ILRMWAY _________ L — — — EA_ e ER%KAX —_—— m . D
14. Unfiltered dewatering is not permitted. Necessary precautions must be taken during all dewatering operations to A N ft = TR <>
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minimize sediment transfer. Any dewatering methods used must be in accordance with the Standard for Dewatering. AL G R |NE o) o ‘
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15, Should the control of dust at the site be necessary, the site will be sprinkled until the surface is wet, temporary PERMANENT SEEDING SHALL CONSIST OF THE FOLLOWING MIXTURE OR
/ : : CE
, i) ) ) : g LAWN INLET
e : 9 1 i 2 T.G. = 10,00
required for these activities il an arca greater than 5,000 square feet is disturbed. Fertilization: 11 Ibs. per 1000 sq. ft. OF 10-10-10 OR EQU'VALENT / >
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vegetative cover shall be established or mulch shall be applied as required by the Standard for Dust Control.
16, S1§C:ipli||: and staging Iocﬂtiims established in the field sII1.'||II be plnccld within :Iu.- I?:nit ur‘difsturhan::: m:gurtling to the APPROVED EQUAL: RESIDENTIAL LOT
certified plan. Staging and stockpiles not located within the limit of disturbance will require certification of a revised MIXTURE #1 2 — TURF-TYPE TALL FESCUE 0
' e/ xT0.75 X10.50 7 X0, 10.0 90 i ;
7. All soil stockpiles are 10 be temporari ized in accordance with Soil Erosion and Sediment Control nole #6. ] 828 ® NG INV = 3‘87
: 8 ';III\I: pnllpn:n_\trr:\\l\'nur e&h:zllbh«: IU‘G:‘KIIHi;-I. or any Jrueainn urj-icdilncnll.'ll?nnlllllm may t.\cj::r blclu\\ xlfurrnw;\]tur null’f:zllh OPTIMUM PLANTING PERIOD: 8/1 5-1 0/1 CONSTRUCTION JOINTS » | g1Lgc 1%2 ADS N 12 50 LF 12 ADS N 12 \ I )|
or offsite as a result of construction of the project. ACCEPTABLE PLANTING PERIOD: 3/1 —4/30 A & I - __\ A 49 LF 12 ADS N—12 , . @ 1.00%

Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Plan. Certification of a new Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Plan may be Seeding rate : 8 Ibs. per 1000 sq. ft. 12'—0"
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GENERAL CONSTRUCTION NOTES: BITUMINOUS EXPANSION JOINTS PLAN
1. THE ACCURACY AND COMPLETENESS OF THIS INFORMATION IS 4"
NOT GUARANTEED BY THE ENGINEER, AND THE CONTRACTOR IS
ADVISED TO VERIFY IN THE FIELD ALL THE FACTORS ‘
CONCERNING THE LOCATION OF ALL UTILIMES PRIOR TO | — I i | n i |'
N RN I L S

s 1% GO e S0 i P SIENE) R | ‘
CONSIDERED_APPROXIMATE. Y .
2. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING ALL /\///\/ NS INL NN NN N 4///\/ g I
AR S S N L s conc. sooog 0 SECTION A=A /(€ o orieumy
NOTES: 28 DAYS (NJDOT CLASS B) W/ #6x6 10/10 W.W.F. REINFORCING
> NECESSARY FOR THE CONSTRUCTON AND. COVPLETON OF THE 1.)A PREFORMED, BITUMINOUS EXPANSION JOINT COMPACTED SUBGRADE
APPROVED IMPROVEMENTS. A A 2.)THERE SHALL BE A BROOM FINISH WITH THE
1/2" THICK, 4" WIDE, AND EXTENDING THE EDGES FINISHED WITH A SUITABLE TOOL TO

4. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSBLE FOR THE PROPER REMOVAL .
AND DISPOSAL OF ANY EXISTING OBJECTS, STRUCTURES, ETC. FULL WIDTH OF THE WALK, UNBROKEN, PROVIDE A 1/2" RADIUS.

THAT ARE IN THE WAY OF PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION, OR SHALL BE INSTALLED EVERY 12 FEET (MINIMUM). 3.0' REAR YARD , |
INDICATED AS "TO BE REMOVED". CONSTRUCTION JOINTS SHALL BE INSTALLED e T— -

5. THE CONTRACTOR IS TO LOCATE ALL EXISTNG UTILTY TOP OF RETAINING WALL EVERY 4 FEET THE FULL WALK WIDTH. 3.0' SIDE YARD
- —— ) 2 P24
50.00° N6 700 00" W

CONNECTIONS TO EXISTNG USES (IF  ANY). IF THE

CONNECTIONS AND SERVICE LATB?A&LS AREY)CAPABLE OF 4" CURB FACE SIDEWALK DETAIL
SERVICING THE PROPOSED USE, AND MEET THE SPECIFICATIONS

OF THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY AUTHORITY, THEY ARE TO BE KEYSTONE STANDN

N.T.S.
REUSED. IF NO CONNECTIONS EXIST, OR IF THEY ARE OF
SUBSTANDARD OR UNUSABLE DESIGN, NEW UTILITY SERVICE UNIT OR APPROVED EQUAL\ CAP A
LUNES ARE TO BE INSTALLED AT THE LOCATIONS INDICATED.
THE SIZE AND LOCATION OF THE UTILTY LINES MAY BE DRIVEWAY \\
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SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY AUTHORITY.

VARIES

MNON N N
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53 /4" CLEAN -

6. SANITARY SEWER MAINS, GAS MAINS, WATER MAINS, ELECTRIC
LNES AND TELEPHONE LINES ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN L ,
ACCORDANCE WITH THE REGULATIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS OF " STONE - -
THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY AUTHORITY. RETAINED '

7. WALKWAYS SHOULD SLOPE AWAY FROM BUILDING AT A MINIMUM SoiL 0 -0-0---0-0
PITCH OF 1/4" PER FOOT, MAXIMUM PITCH 1° PER FOOT.

8. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL TAKE ADDITIONAL PRECAUTIONS TO
WATERPROOF AREAS WHERE THE EXTERIOR FINISHED GRADE
IS HGHER ~THAN THE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION. ALL — 1
BASEMENT WALLS ARE TO BE WATERPROOFED (CONSULT WITH < 3/4" CLEAN
ARCHITECT FOR SPECIFICATIONS). S TP STONE L

9. THE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION OF THE BUILDING MAY BE 6” THICK LEVELING PAD—//
SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING UPON FINAL ARCHITECTURAL
DESIGN. THE ENGINEER SHALL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY CHANGES NOTES:

IN THE BUILDING DESIGN PRIOR TO BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION, 1. MASONRY RETAINING WALL WHERE SHOWN
OR IMMEDIATELY AS THEY MAY OCCUR DURING CONSTRUCTION. 2. THE PROPOSED RETAINING WALL IS LESS THAN FOUR FEET
10. F THE CONTRACTOR ENCOUNTERS QUESTIONABLE SOIL IN HEIGHT AND IS DESIGNED WITH STABLE FOOTINGS

CONDITIONS, HE SHALL IMMEDIATELY CONTACT THE ENGINEER 13—
PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH ANY CONSTRUCTION IN THE AREA AS PER NJSA 7:13 11’13(d)’ EXPANSION JOINT

= G MASONRY RETAINING WALL DETAIL CONC. CURB o . 6" THK
" NFORIATIN, E SHALL CONTACT T ENGNEER WMEDIATELT DRIVEWAY EDGE DETAIL COMPACTED SUB—BASE
2 NS0 B NLD Wt PO NTS) CONCRETE APRON SECTION

INVERTS OF PIPES ARE TO BE VERIFIED AND CONFIRMED BY N.T.S.

THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO BACKFILLING.

o SEE PLAN

FACE FORM CURB

BACK OF SIDEWALK
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Ve‘;xa 10/10 'W.W.F. REINFORCING
CONC. CLASS 'B’ 4000 P.S.l.

SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT
CONTROL PLAN/DETAILS
METHODIST CHURCH

CALC. BY
RDF

FILE No.
831

EXISTING GROUND

HEAVY DUTY 5 MIL. POLYETHYLENE ’
A TENAE A ARG O A ATIAN TARP REQUIRED FOR SOIL TESTING AT 10 MINIMUM_LENGTH PUBLIC
SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTION 4.5 PH OR LOWER. R.O.W.
SEQUENCE OF CONSTRUCTION. THE FOLLOWING SCHEDULE SHALL BE
ADHERED TO. IF NECESSARY, TO MODIFY THE TIME SEQUENCES,
THE SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT SHALL BE NOTIFIED AND
SUPPLIED WITH THE MODIFIED TIME SCHEDULE. / y:\-. ﬁ
\\\
/b'.

FIELD BOOK

IME
. INSTALL SILT FENCE. 1 WEEK

SCALE

NOTED

6” MIN.
0—o0 o0 I

R ) b \
NIRGY

PROVIDE APPROPRIATE TRANSITION O
BETWEEN STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION
ENTRANCE AND PUBLIC R.O.W.

| | m 6” THICK LAYER OF No. 3 STONE (1” TO 2") 8 TH A VE N U E
\— SILT FENCE
1.) ISOLATE STOCKPILE WITH SILT FENCE AT LEAST 5° FROM TOE OF STOCKPILE INDIVIDUAL LOT STABILIZED

2.) REQUIRES IMMEDIATE TEMPORARY STABILIZATION WITH SEED, HAY AND TACKIFIER.
ToPSOL. STOCKPILE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE MAJOR SUBDIVISION PLAN

N.T.S. N.T.S.

. CLEARING OF SITE WITHIN PROPOSED WORK AREA. 1 WEEK
. STABILIZE ALL EXPOSED SOIL NOT SUBJECT TO TRAFFIC. 1 WEEK / |
. CONSTRUCT STABILIZED ENTRANCE PADS 1 WEEK

. INSTALL  UTILITIES. 2 WEEKS
. BRING SITE TO GRADE 1 WEEK

. CONSTRUCT BUILDING FOUNDATIONS 2 WEEKS
. COMPLETE BUILDINGS 5 MONTHS
. CONSTRUCT DRIVEWAYS, PATIOS AND WALK AREAS 1 WEEK
10. INSTALL LANDSCAPING, AND PERMANENT VEGETATIVE COVER 1 WEEK DO%\

11. REMOVE S.E. & S.C. MEASURES. 1 WEEK \ ADF

DATE
06,/02/2020)

BOROUGH OF BELMAR
MONMOUTH COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
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